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GUINNES

BEER BRAT

The menu of Apollo Burger from Salt Lake City includes 18 menus. On average, menus or drinks on the
menu cost about $6.3. The categories can be viewed on the menu below.
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Apollo Burger Menu

Entrées

ONION RINGS

Pizza
PIZZA TEXAS

Side Dishes

FRENCH FRIES

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

1/2 Lb. Burgers

ATHENIAN BURGER

Signature Burgers
TANGY BLEU BACON BURGER

Senior And Children
Under 10

JUNIOR GRILLED CHEESE

Junior Appetites

JUNIOR APOLLO BURGER

$6.6

$6.6

$5.0

$6.8

Restaurant Category

FRENCH

Ingredients Used

ONION

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served

BURGER

Mixed Specialties
BAKLAVA

Salads

CRISPY CHICKEN SALAD
GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD

Burger
CHEESEBURGER
APOLLO BURGER

Sandwiches
HONEY CHICKEN SANDWICH
GYRO SANDWICH

$8.0
$8.0

$4.5
$6.0

$5.6
$6.0
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